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OEM Reference

FORCE
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

C05580
4419021
8200895918
93862283
4419021
8200895918
93862283
4419021
8200895918
93862283
4419021
8200895918
93862283

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR
AUTOGAMMA
AKS DASIS
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
NRF

VAN WEZEL
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
JDEUS

VALEO

VALEO

MOTRIO

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

DELPHI

DELPHI

DENSO

AVA QUALITY COOLING

08093063
105870
152041N
161348
1637845180
1637845180
35960
37005480
60375480
60375480
720M73
814172
814172
8660003447
AC708000S
AC708000S
AC708000S
AC708000S
CF20144
CF20144
DCN20042
OL5480
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